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Programme October 2005 to February 2006

Date Event Organiser

Friday 21st October Pancakes DB & PM

Friday 28th October Halloween Femo DB

Friday 4th November Film Planning & Records JG & DB

Friday 11th November Circus Skills LB & RO

Friday 18th November Filming – MUST ATTEND JG

Friday 25th November Pudding Night JB

Friday 2nd December Filming – MUST ATTEND JG

Friday 9th December Climbing Wall (approx. cost £5) RO

Tuesday 13th December Group Party (7pm) Group

Friday 16th December Ten Pin Bowling (approx. cost £10) PM

Monday 19th December Christmas Post Delivering All

Friday 23rd December Unit Christmas Meal All

Friday 30th December Family Escape (approx. 7pm to midnight) All

Friday 6th January Painting DB

Friday 13th January Pilates EH

Friday 20th January Mars Lander JG

Friday 27th January Ice Curling PM

Friday 3rd February Winter Barn Camp (approx. cost £25) PM
Saturday 4th February Winter Barn Camp (approx. cost £25) PM
Sunday 5th February Winter Barn Camp (approx. cost £25) PM

Friday 10th February Court Case Jx & LB



Ideas to be considered for next term:

Cookies etc. (NB)
Conservation Training (DB investigating)
D of E Expeditions (Dates needed from participants)
Philosophy (NB)
Tai-Chi (Jx)
Handwriting Analysis (PM)
D of E training
Pasta Pioneering – dockyard cranes (PM)
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